
NORD #10 - Malonne
Malonne 30.12.2023

ThOR

Eric MATHIEU
CO Liège
Circuit : Challenge
Distance : 4300m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 1:26:00 (20'00"/km)

35/44 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Fabien PASQUASY 0:29:48
2. Fanny TILKIN 0:38:09
3. Pierre MAROT 0:38:10

1. 31 00:08:54 135m 65'56"/km
2. 32 00:02:25 00:11:19 208m 11'37"/km
3. 33 00:03:49 00:15:08 323m 11'49"/km
4. 34 00:01:55 00:17:03 199m 9'38"/km
5. 35 00:02:14 00:19:17 195m 11'27"/km
6. 36 00:00:00 00:19:17 152m 0'00"/km
7. 37 00:15:07 00:34:24 148m 102'08"/km
8. 38 00:03:02 00:37:26 64m 47'24"/km
9. 58 00:04:52 00:42:18 161m 30'14"/km

10. 39 00:02:13 00:44:31 85m 26'05"/km
11. 40 00:02:36 00:47:07 93m 27'57"/km
12. 41 00:04:12 00:51:19 204m 20'35"/km
13. 42 00:04:44 00:56:03 153m 30'56"/km
14. 43 00:01:01 00:57:04 56m 18'09"/km
15. 44 00:02:42 00:59:46 103m 26'13"/km
16. 45 00:01:35 01:01:21 108m 14'40"/km
17. 46 00:02:49 01:04:10 213m 13'13"/km
18. 47 00:05:01 01:09:11 163m 30'47"/km
19. 49 00:03:25 01:12:36 255m 13'24"/km
20. 48 00:03:28 01:16:04 156m 22'13"/km
21. 50 00:01:32 01:17:36 98m 15'39"/km
22. 51 00:01:35 01:19:11 78m 20'18"/km
23. 52 00:01:49 01:21:00 75m 24'13"/km
24. 53 00:04:19 01:25:19 298m 14'29"/km
25. 54 00:02:32 01:27:51 212m 11'57"/km
26. 55 00:03:17 01:31:08 53m 61'57"/km
27. 56 00:01:24 01:32:32 86m 16'17"/km
28. 57 00:04:54 01:37:26 192m 25'31"/km
29. 999 00:00:00 01:37:26 34m 0'00"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5043
https://www.helga-o.com

